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XXVIII Màsters Atlètic-Barceloneta
Barcelona, 9/11/2024

Prova 12 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
9/11/2024 - 18:59 Resultats
CIR 25.04 NAVALON RODRIGUEZ, Raul 00096 Vilafranca del Penedès 22/3/2014
CR 26.56 MORALES ROBERT, DANIEL P0725 BARCELONA 22/10/2016

Class Nom i Cognoms Any Club Temps Pts CAT Pts CLUBS Obs

Open

1. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.57 637,00 637,00
2. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.27 611,00 611,00
3. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataró 27.48 597,00 597,00
4. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.51 574,00 574,00
5. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.90 647,00 647,00
6. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.94 664,00 664,00
7. ABARCA SALVADÓ, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.06 561,00 561,00
8. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.18 628,00 628,00
9. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.29 547,00 547,00

10. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.35 542,00 -
11. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.54 533,00 -
12. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 28.85 498,00 498,00
13. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 29.40 470,00 470,00
14. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.59 461,00 461,00
15. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.78 452,00 -
16. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.98 443,00 -
17. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.11 530,00 - FJ 1
18. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.11 438,00 - FJ 2
19. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.11 530,00 - FJ 3
20. TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc 74 C.N. Mataró 30.62 541,00 541,00
21. GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.66 428,00 -
22. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.87 478,00 478,00
23. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataró 31.84 448,00 448,00
24. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.21 465,00 465,00
25. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 32.35 353,00 - FJ 1
26. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 415,00 - FJ 2
27. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 32.47 361,00 361,00
28. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 32.67 529,00 529,00
29. TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier 64 C.N. Sabadell 32.78 545,00 545,00
30. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.94 435,00 435,00
31. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.20 424,00 424,00
32. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 34.02 468,00 468,00
33. PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82 C.N. Mataró 34.30 348,00 -
34. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.91 291,00 -
35. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.17 261,00 261,00
36. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 36.48 320,00 320,00
37. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.50 319,00 319,00
38. ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.07 362,00 362,00
39. CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro 81 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.05 255,00 255,00
40. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 41.46 269,00 -
41. LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan 62 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 41.82 262,00 -
42. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 46.94 178,00 -
43. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.59 178,00 178,00
44. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:07.34 60,00 -

DNS ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani - -
BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues - -
BX TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters - -
BX LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa - -
BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani - -
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20+

1. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataró 27.48 597,00 597,00
2. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.29 547,00 547,00

25+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.27 611,00 611,00
2. ABARCA SALVADÓ, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.06 561,00 561,00
3. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.54 533,00 -
4. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.91 291,00 -

30+

1. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.57 637,00 637,00
2. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.51 574,00 574,00
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 28.85 498,00 498,00
4. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 29.40 470,00 470,00
5. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.59 461,00 461,00
6. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.78 452,00 -
7. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.98 443,00 -
8. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.11 438,00 -
9. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 32.35 353,00 -

35+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.35 542,00 -
2. GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.66 428,00 -
3. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 32.47 361,00 361,00
4. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.17 261,00 261,00

BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues - -

40+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.90 647,00 647,00
2. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.18 628,00 628,00
3. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.87 478,00 478,00
4. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 415,00 -
5. PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82 C.N. Mataró 34.30 348,00 -
6. CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro 81 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.05 255,00 255,00

DNS ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani - -
BX TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters - -

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.94 664,00 664,00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.11 530,00 - FJ 1
3. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.11 530,00 - FJ 3
4. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataró 31.84 448,00 448,00

50+

1. TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc 74 C.N. Mataró 30.62 541,00 541,00
2. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.21 465,00 465,00
3. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.94 435,00 435,00
4. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.20 424,00 424,00
5. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 36.48 320,00 320,00
6. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.50 319,00 319,00

BX LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa - -
BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani - -
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55+

1. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 32.67 529,00 529,00
2. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 34.02 468,00 468,00
3. ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.07 362,00 362,00
4. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 46.94 178,00 -
5. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:07.34 60,00 -

60+

1. TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier 64 C.N. Sabadell 32.78 545,00 545,00
2. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 41.46 269,00 -
3. LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan 62 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 41.82 262,00 -

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.59 178,00 178,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.94 664,00 664,00
2. GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel 80 C.N. Aquamàsters 27.90 647,00 647,00
3. HOFFMANN, Romano Carlos 93 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.57 637,00 637,00
4. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.18 628,00 628,00
5. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.27 611,00 611,00
6. COSTA CESARI, Bernat 00 C.N. Mataró 27.48 597,00 597,00
7. BARCHIESI, German 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 27.51 574,00 574,00
8. ABARCA SALVADÓ, Arnau 97 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.06 561,00 561,00
9. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.29 547,00 547,00

10. TORRENTS CERVERA, Xavier 64 C.N. Sabadell 32.78 545,00 545,00
11. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Cristian 86 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.35 542,00 -
12. TOLOSA VENZALA, Francesc 74 C.N. Mataró 30.62 541,00 541,00
13. MASIA PRIETO, Javier 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 28.54 533,00 -
14. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.11 530,00 - FJ 1
15. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.11 530,00 - FJ 3
16. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 32.67 529,00 529,00
17. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 28.85 498,00 498,00
18. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 30.87 478,00 478,00
19. PERAL GALVEZ, Daniel 92 C.N. Esplugues 29.40 470,00 470,00
20. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 34.02 468,00 468,00
21. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.21 465,00 465,00
22. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.59 461,00 461,00
23. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.78 452,00 -
24. GARCIA HERNANDEZ, Josep 76 C.N. Mataró 31.84 448,00 448,00
25. GONZÁLEZ ALONSO, Rodrigo Alejandro93 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.98 443,00 -
26. LEYVA GONZALEZ, Didac 93 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.11 438,00 -
27. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.94 435,00 435,00
28. GROS LOPEZ, Albert 87 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 30.66 428,00 -
29. ROCH BLOM, Raul 70 C.N. Sitges 33.20 424,00 424,00
30. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.35 415,00 -
31. ANGUERA CAMOS, Ignacio 68 Manyanet C.N. 37.07 362,00 362,00
32. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 32.47 361,00 361,00
33. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 32.35 353,00 -
34. PONSA HERRERA, Joaquim 82 C.N. Mataró 34.30 348,00 -
35. PUENTES JURADO, David 72 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 36.48 320,00 320,00
36. CAVERO MONTERO, David 72 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.50 319,00 319,00
37. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 34.91 291,00 -
38. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 41.46 269,00 -
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XXVIII Màsters Atlètic-Barceloneta
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Prova 12, Masc., 50m Papallona, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Class Nom i Cognoms Any Club Temps Pts CAT Pts CLUBS Obs

39. LLUCIA BENITO, Carlos Juan 62 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 41.82 262,00 -
40. SANTAMARÍA MONZÓ, José Luís 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.17 261,00 261,00
41. CAMPOS LOPEZ, Pedro 81 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.05 255,00 255,00
42. CALERO HERNANDEZ, Juan Carles 65 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 46.94 178,00 -

MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.59 178,00 178,00
44. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 1:07.34 60,00 -

DNS ALMECIJA IÑIGUEZ, Abelardo 84 C.E. Mediterrani - -
BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues - -
BX TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters - -
BX LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa - -
BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani - -


